BTRDA Rallycross Championship
Round 1 - Croft

2"Y March 2008

S.M.A.R.T.

Scottish Motorsports Automatic Race Timing
Ravenslea, Melrose Road, Galashiels, TD1 2AT Telephone : 01896 — 752447



Stock Hatch

Pos No
761
748
772
723
703
666
657
730
702
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Name

David MARTIN
Simon HORTON
Craig BROWN
Jason O"DONOVAN
Mark STRANGE
James KEEN

Paul SMITH

Carl JONES
Richard HORTON

Laps Time
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Minicross Championship

Pos No
1 443

Junior

Pos No
580
514
555
556
539
553
512
518
564
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Name
Kris HUDSON

Rallycross Championship

Name

Conor FLYNN
Matthew THOMPSON
Daniel O"BRIEN
Thomas FIELDING
Jesse GWYNNE
Keifer HUDSON
Taylor EDWARDES
George EDWARDES
Kelly BIRD

Laps Time
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Stock Hatch — A Final

Pos No.
772
761
748
703
666
730
657
723
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Junior Rallycross — A Final

Pos No.
514
580
555
539
553
518
512
556
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Red Flag — Lap 4 — Result declared at 3 laps.
Car No.556 — Not classified — Not running at time of red flag.

Junior Rallycross — B Final

Pos No.
1 518
2 564

Name

Craig BROWN
David MARTIN
Simon HORTON
Mark STRANGE
James KEEN
Carl JONES
Paul SMITH

Jason O"DONOVAN

Name
Matt THOMPSON
Conor FLYNN

Daniel O"BRIEN

Jesse GWYNNE
Keifer HUDSON

George EDWARDES
Taylor EDWARDS
Thomas FIELDING

Name

George EDWARDES

Kelly BIRD
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Total
4:57.56
5:08.67
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39
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39
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Best time
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Best time
57.
59.
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28
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Car

Peugeot 205
Peugeot 205
Rover Metro
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 205
Citroen Saxo
VW Polo

Car

Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini

Car
Rover Mini
Rover Min



	Scottish Motorsports Automatic Race Timing

